
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2023/2024 VARSITY BASKETBALL

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JV/MS TIME VARSITY TIME

Tue Nov 28 Savannah Country Day Home JV - 4:00/5:00 6:00/7:30

Fri Dec 01 Mt. DeSales Away JV - 3:30/4:30 6:00/7:30

Tue Dec 05 Brentwood-Girls Home JV - 4:30 6:00

Tue Dec 05 FPCA-Boys Away 6:00

Thu Dec 07 RTCA Away 6:00/7:30

Sat Dec 09 Claxton Away JV - 1:00/2:30 4:00/5:30

Mon Dec 11 Trinity Away JV - 3:30/4:30 6:00/7:30

Fri Dec 15 Mt. DeSales Home JV - 3:30/4:30 6:00/7:30

Tue Dec 19 Southeast Bulloch Home JV Boys - 4:30 6:00/7:30

Wed Dec 27 Tattnall Tournament vs Tatnall Away 6:00/7:30

Thu Dec 28 Tattnall Tournament vs FPD Away 12:00/1:30

Wed Jan 03 Brentwood Away JV Girls - 4:00 5:30/7:00

Thu Jan 04 Thomas Jefferson Home 6:00/7:30

Tue Jan 09 Westminster* Away 6:00/7:30

Thu Jan 11 RTCA Home 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 12 Trinity Home JV Boys - 4:30 6:00/7:30

Sat Jan 13 Southeast Bulloch Away JV Boys- 3:00 4:30/6:00

Tue Jan 16 St. Andrews* Away JV Boys - 4:30 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 19 Frederica* Away 6:00/7:30

Mon Jan 22 Westminster Home 5:00/6:30

Tue Jan 23 Pinewood* Home 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 26 St. Andrews* Home JV Boys - 4:30 6:00/7:30

Tue Jan 30 Frederica* Home 6:00/7:30

Thur Feb 01 Claxton** Home JV Girls - 4:30 6:00/7:30

Fri Feb 02 Pinewood* Away 6:00/7:30

Tue Feb 06 Westminster Away 6:00/7:30
*Indicates Region Games
**Senior Night

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

Head Boys Coach: Zach Brackett
Head Girls Coach: Chandler Dennard

Updated 1/16/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com


